NAPA SANITATION DISTRICT
Sanitary Sewer Manhole Adjustment Project, Phase VI

(CIP 13702)
Bid Results

Bid Date: 06/06/2017
Bid Time: 2:00 PM

Engineer's Estimate: $170,000

Bidder

Total Bid Amount

Hess Construction Co., Inc.

$294,625.00

H&R Plumbing and Drain Cleaning Inc.

$145,500.00

G.D. Nielson Construction Inc.

$180,625.00

O |0 |IN |o |u |~ |Jw IN |-

=
o

[y
=

=
N

=
w

=
IS

=
(%2

=
(o)}

=
~N

=
co

=
(Yo

N
o




